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Challenge Wratislavia

Name and first name
NIJSEN Britt
AKSIANTSIUK Anastasiya
BALIYEVICH Hanna
ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta
BAYARYNSAVA HUKISH Taisa
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
SOGHOY AN Mishel
KOCOUROVA Adela
MALICKOVA Eliska
HROMADKOVA Barbora
JEZKOVA Lucie
HASIKOVA Sara
HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed
BLACK Mirren

DELL AQUILA Lorenza
BEARDMORE Emily
EINEICHNER Annabelle
JUSSIPOW Rachel
MORANDI Carlotta
VOGEL Ainhoa

JOUAUX Julie

LINDNER Isabella
VOGEL Leona

KUKLA Ann Sophie
RODE Marie Sophie
BREYER Julia

MULLER Emilie

WAND Paula

FREYER Friederike
GEBURTIG Clara
HENGELHAUPT Anna
HENKE Antonina
HUBOLD Lena

AMMER Lucy

STUTZKE Lena

MIRUT Sandra
MORGENROTH Julia
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
MARKOCS Klaudia
VARGA-TOTH Blanka
TOTH Jazmin

KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia
KAIRANE Marija
MASLOBOIJIEVA Emilija
OROCKO Diana
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
VANAGA Iveta

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 154)

Club

VAST ALS EIK BEL
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
SKA BLR
SKA BLR
ANGELS PLOVDIV BUL
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
EGYPT EGY
COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR
COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB GBR
BERLINER FECHTCLUB GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERII GER

FSC JENA GER
FSC JENA GER
FSC JENA GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
SC BERLIN GER
SC BERLIN GER
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER
VFL MERKUR KLEVE GER

CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN

MTK HUN
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET  HUN
ASMENS LAT
PK FLORETE LAT
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT

Country Date of birth

2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002-08-24
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001-03-12
2001-02-07
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Name and first name
JANS Linda
CICHOCKA Konstancja
FIGLER Andzelika
JOZWIAK Zuzanna
KOLIBABKA Julia

NAPIERKOWSKA Aleksandra

PLENZLER Nadia
TOMASZEWSKA Dominika
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
CHYZIAK Julia
KOSTERA Natalia
MANDES Dominika
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
GRZELCZYK Marta

VAN DER ZANDEN Niciola
ARCISZEWSKA Oliwia
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
TLATLIK Wiktoria
WIECKOWSKA Katarzyna
CHMIELARZ Julia
HYZYK Oliwia
JANOWSKA Malwina
JUSKOWIAK Jagoda
KLIMPEL Daria

KORCZ Marcelina
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
PRZYBYLEK Paulina
STROJANOWSKA Alicja
TOPOLSKA Oliwia
DZIWOSZ Hanna
JABLONOWSKA Kaja

SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja

RYGUS Julia

TULEWICZ Sandra
CZARKOWSKA Agata
LAMENT Marcelina
PLUTA Marta
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
BESSMAN Julia
MURAWSKA Karolina
BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia
ROZYCKA Magda
STEINBORN Pola
BUDZANOWSKA Katarzyna
DEJCZER Natasza
WASILCZUK Karolina
ZDUN Julia

BRZEZINSKA Zofia
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina

Ranking

237
26
204
5
210
238
15
205
228
207

246

86
94
93

115
234

40
82

28
72

14
201
202

55

32
217

46
215

42

54

23
218

50

61

79
243
226

209
58

Club Country Date of birth
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2001

AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2002-01-16
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001-10-31
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2002-07-29
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2001-01-04
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2002-06-24
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2002-03-09
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2001-05-31
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2002-08-31
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-10-03
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-01-10
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2002-04-05
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2001-01-30
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-06-10
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  2001-07-06
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2001-04-01
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2001-02-25
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2001-05-09
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL  2002-01-08
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2001-11-25
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-06-25
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-07-02
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2001-05-28
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2001-09-15
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-02-02
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2001-10-22
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2001-06-18
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-11-02
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-06-02
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2001-10-12
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2002-09-10
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2002-01-25
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL  2001-04-21
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL  2001-08-22
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2002-03-25
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2001-08-23
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2002-10-04
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2001-03-30
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL  2001-03-09
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL  2001-03-31
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL  2002-11-12
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL  2001-01-13
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL  2001-12-28
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  2001-09-17
UKS PALAC MEODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  2002-03-30
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  2002-07-16
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL  2001-03-31
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL  2002-05-21
WARTA SREM POL 2001-05-12

PFA licence

02011600
01103100
02072901
01010400
02062400
02030902
01053100
02083100
02100300
02011000
02040501
01013001
02100601
01070600
01040101
01022502
01050900
02010800
01112500
02062500
02070201
01052801
01091500
02020200
01102200
01061801
02110201
02060201
01101200
02091000
02012500
01042101
01082201
02032500
01082300
02100401
01033000
01030900
01033101
02111201
01011301
01122800
01091701
02033000
02071600
01033103
02052101
01051200
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Name and first name
OWCZAREK Jagoda
KANDULSKA Maria
KOLYSZKO Emilia
KREC Emilia
MICHALSKA Anna
KULCZAK Natalia
MIELCAREK Monika
POWASKA Oliwia
TROJANOWSKA Hanna
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna
WYWIAL Zuzanna
ZARZYCKA Paulina
ZIOBROWSKA Natalia
LAWSKA Magdalena
CANDESCU Rebeca
GHEORGHE Andreea
RUSU Ilinca

CORBU Emilia
ANDERCO Cristina
FIGUS Claudia
GRIGOREVA Anastasia
KONONOVA Angelina
PETROVA Elena
RUBCOVA Veronika
TCEBRO Ekaterina
VOLSKAIA Arina
BASHILOVA Kristina
EROKHINA Sofiia
KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia
KOVALCHUK Kseniia
KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
NOVIKOVA Viktoriia
KORABLINA Aleksandra
KUZNETCOVA Ekaterina
TRUSOVA Veronika
VOROBYEVA Yana
BAGAEVA Mariia
SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
ORBACHEVSKAYA Anastasia
ORLINSKA Elizaveta
ZVEREVA Anastasiia
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
BARTAL Vivien
BUDAY Boglarka
GYORGY Eszter
UDVARDI Jazmin
OZELBIR Jadem
HANSEN Andrea
GURMEN Beliz

Ranking
48

257

221

240

109
260
271
109
6
206
108
236
10

Club
WARTA SREM

Country Date of birth

POL

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL

WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE

ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI
C.S.T.A. BUCHAREST
SATU MARE

SATU MARE

GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1
KOMETA

KOMETA

KOMETA

KOMETA

ODINTSOVO

SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINT PETERSBURG
SDUSHOR NO3
SDUSHOR NO3
SDUSHOR NO3
SDUSHOR NO3
SDYSHOR NO19
SDYSHOR NO19
YUNOST MOSKVY
YUNOST MOSKVY
YUNOST MOSKVY
YMCA FENCING

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB
JKS

TED CLUB ISTANBUL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SIN

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR

2001-06-24
2002-04-09
2002-02-10
2002-01-05
2002-11-23
2001-05-09
2002-12-23
2002-05-10
2001-10-02
2001-01-11
2002-03-13
2001-06-02
2002-04-21
2001-10-01
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002

PFA licence
01062402
02040902
02021000
02010500
02112301
01050902
02122300
02051002
01100201
01011100
02031300
01060200
02042100
01100100
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Name and first name Ranking
ISMEN Imre

YILMAZER Zulal

BUDENKO Kateryna

KOZLOVA Anastasiya

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
HIRSCHMAN Audrey

LUONG Joanne

LUONG Paige

MARINELLI Ever

Club

TED CLUB ISTANBUL

TED CLUB ISTANBUL

DYNAMO KIEV

DYNAMO KIEV

DYNAMO KIEV

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

Country Date of birth

TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Poule no 1

LUONG Joanne
ZIOBROWSKA Natalia
HYZYK Oliwia

BAYARYNSAVA HUKISH Taisa

HUBOLD Lena
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
KOZLOVA Anastasiya

Poule no 2

JANS Linda
BASHILOVA Kristina
CHYZIAK Julia
LINDNER Isabella
GHEORGHE Andreea
KOLIBABKA Julia
KREC Emilia

Poule no 3

NOVIKOVA Viktoriia
WASILCZUK Karolina
CICHOCKA Konstancja
KUKLA Ann Sophie
HASIKOVA Sara
ANDERCO Cristina
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna

Poule no 4

KOLYSZKO Emilia
TCEBRO Ekaterina
PLENZLER Nadia
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
HIRSCHMAN Audrey
LAWSKA Magdalena
BREYER Julia

Poule no 5

GURMEN Beliz
DZIWOSZ Hanna
VARGA-TOTH Blanka

BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia

OZELBIR Jadem
DEJCZER Natasza
ORLINSKA Elizaveta

Poules

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB  USA

WROCLAWIANIE POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
SKA BLR
PSV WEIMAR GER
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
DYNAMO KIEV UKR
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU
AZS AWF POZNAN POL

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL

SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN GER

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
SATU MARE ROU
WROCLAWIANIE POL

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL

KOMETA RUS
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB  USA
WROCLAWIANIE POL
FSC JENA GER
TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL

CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET HUN
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS

VIV|IV]|V]|V]|V
0 1]10]0]O0fO
1|1V V2| 1|2 |V
1V ]1 31012
0|V |V]|V 21V
1| V|V]|V]V \Y%
1| V]2V [3]|1
3| V|V |V|[V[V
\Y% V3|V2|V3|V [V
311 0j0 1|1
110]|V 21013
210V ]|V VIV
312V |V3f1 \
012V |VvV]1l]1
Vi|i1]2|[0]|V3|2
0 VI]2]12]|V]O0
V|o0 0j]0|1]0O0
V3| V|V V]3|V
Vi| V|V |2 013
1|1 ]|V3| V]|V 2
V3fv|V|2]|V]|V
O|VvV]|1]0]|O0(|V3
V3 V[io]2|Vl|V
110 0101711
VIV]V V|V3|V
VIV]V]I V3|V
VI0o|V]2]2 \
212|V]0]0]0
1|11 |V]|V]|V2]0
\ VIV|IV]|V]2
V2|0 V3|3 |V2|1
110]2 2 (V]2
3 10|V |V3 0] 1
1{1]0[0(|V 1
V|V |V2|V3| V|V

VM
6/6
0/6
3/6
1/6
4/6
5/6
2/6

V/IM
5/6
6/6
0/6
1/6
4/6
3/6
2/6

V/M
2/6
2/6
1/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
5/6

V/M
2/6
4/6
0/6
6/6
5/6
3/6
1/6

V/M
3/6
5/6
3/6
1/6
2/6
1/6
6/6

ind. HS ranking

20
-23
-2
-7
3
12
-3

ind.
10
12
-17
-7

-8

ind.

ind.

24

1
14
11
18
21
15

HS
23
20

6
10
18
17
12

HS
12
12

5
22
14
15
21

HS

14

23
20
16

HS
12
22
11
11
11

21

wn N WS A -

ranking

(O, I SN VS e N B \S)

ranking

N W A = 9 O W

ranking

AN BN = 9 W W

ranking

— ] LN W N A
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Poule no 6

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
KONONOVA Angelina
YILMAZER Zulal
GRZELCZYK Marta
TOMASZEWSKA Dominika
CZARKOWSKA Agata
WAND Paula

Poule no 7

DELL AQUILA Lorenza
PETROVA Elena
MURAWSKA Karolina
NAPIERKOWSKA Aleksandra
KAIRANE Marija

MORANDI Carlotta
KANDULSKA Maria

Poule no 8

MARINELLI Ever
PLUTA Marta
MIELCAREK Monika
RUBCOVA Veronika
MIRUT Sandra
MALICKOVA Eliska
FIGLER Andzelika

Poule no 9

KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
SOGHOYAN Mishel
TRUSOVA Veronika
MORGENROTH Julia
BRZEZINSKA Zofia
POWASKA Oliwia

Poule no 10

CORBU Emilia

FREYER Friederike
KOSTERA Natalia
MASLOBOJIEVA Emilija
GRIGOREVA Anastasia
TULEWICZ Sandra
BARTAL Vivien

DYNAMO KIEV
KOMETA

TED CLUB ISTANBUL
BUDOWLANI TORUN
AZS AWF POZNAN
UKS ATENA GDANSK
FSC JENA

COBHAM FENCING CLUB
KOMETA

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
AZS AWF POZNAN
ASMENS

FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST

UKR
RUS
TUR
POL
POL
POL
GER

GBR
RUS
POL
POL
LAT
GER

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

UKS ATENA GDANSK
WROCLAWIANIE
KOMETA

TB BURGSTEINFURT
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P.
AZS AWF POZNAN

TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
ANGELS PLOVDIV

SDUSHOR NO3

TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN
WROCLAWIANIE

C.S.T.A. BUCHAREST
PSV WEIMAR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
PK FLORETE

GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN

USA
POL
POL
RUS
GER
CZE
POL

HUN
POL
BUL
RUS
GER
POL
POL

ROU
GER
POL
LAT
RUS
POL
SVK

VIV3|V|V2|V]3
0 V3|V |V2[V [V
112 V]i1]0]|V
2122 0]1]01]0
1|11 |V]|V 3|1V
0|1 |V]|V|V 3
VIio|3|V]0]|V
3|11 |V ]|V ]|[Vl|V
\Y% VIVI|IV]|V]V
V| o VIV|IV]|V
21310 V]2]|V
110 1]2 0|V
1| 1] 1]|V3|V \Y%
2101010210
VIV|IV|V]|V]O
1 VIiV]|1]0]0
1|1 VI i0|0]|2
1|13 31V |1
3| V|V ]|V 212
1| V|V]|3]|V 3
VIV|V]|V]|V]V
VIV|V]|1]|V]|V
1 vVi1|0]|1]|V
211 21213 |V
1 (V2]V3 0|V3|V
VI IV|V]|V3 VIV
1| V|V ]|2]0 \Y%
0] 1]0]0]0]1
VIV]|3|V]|V]|V
3 ojoj1jo0f2
2|V Vi|i2|1]|V
V|IiV]3 VI|i1]|V
3|1V |V3]3 Vil
1| V|V |[V]|2 \Y%
1 {V3] 0] 1([V3]2

V/IM
5/6
5/6
2/6
0/6
3/6
3/6
3/6

V/M
4/6
6/6
5/6
2/6
1/6
3/6
0/6

V/M
5/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
3/6
3/6
6/6

V/M
5/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
6/6
3/6
0/6

V/M
5/6
0/6
3/6
4/6
3/6
4/6
2/6

ind. HS ranking

12 20 1
7 17 2
7012 6
-18 6 7
8 17 3

1 16 4
315 5
ind. HS ranking
317 3
17 24 1
1320 2
2 15 5
-14 8 6
3 14 4
20 4 7
ind. HS ranking
9 20 2
-8 10 5
-15 8 7
-10 13 6
3 19 4

5 19 3
16 24 1

ind. HS ranking

12 21 2
50011 5
-5 14 6
1 13 3
20 23 1
-1 15 4
-22 2 7

ind. HS ranking

1

-17 6 7
17 4

20 3

18 5

7 19 2
-9 10 6
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-30

Pouleno 11

ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta
VOGEL Leona

AMMER Lucy
SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
WYWIAL Zuzanna

NIJSEN Britt

JUSKOWIAK Jagoda

Poule no 12

HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed
ORBACHEVSKAYA Anastasia
MULLER Emilie

WINIARSKA Katarzyna
BALIYEVICH Hanna
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
HENKE Antonina

Poule no 13

BUDAY Boglarka
LAMENT Marcelina
BAGAEVA Mariia
MARKOCS Klaudia
JOZWIAK Zuzanna
HENGELHAUPT Anna
JEZKOVA Lucie

Poule no 14

HROMADKOVA Barbora
VAN DER ZANDEN Niciola
ISMEN Imre

VOROBYEVA Yana
OWCZAREK Jagoda
SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja
BEARDMORE Emily

Poule no 15

JABLONOWSKA Kaja
KOCOUROVA Adela
ROZYCKA Magda
ZVEREVA Anastasiia
JANOWSKA Malwina
TOTH Jazmin
JOUAUX Julie

SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
SC BERLIN GER
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
WROCLAWIANIE POL
VAST ALS EIK BEL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
EGYPT EGY
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS
FSC JENA GER
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
PSV WEIMAR GER
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET HUN
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
PSV WEIMAR GER
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
WARTA SREM POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB GBR
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
MTK HUN
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER

V3|V |3]|2]|2]|V
2 VIi0o|[0]|0]2
1|3 0j]0]0]2
VIiV]|V VIiV]|V
V3| V|V ]3 211
VIiV]V|1l]V3 \
2 |V3|V]0]|V2]2
VIiV]]o|[V ]V |0
0 V|1]|V3]|2]|V3
110 01|00
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Poule no 16

BRUNETS Sophie Irene
CANDESCU Rebeca
HANSEN Andrea
BESSMAN Julia
CHMIELARZ Julia
MANDES Dominika
KUZNETCOVA Ekaterina

Poule no 17

KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
EINEICHNER Annabelle
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
KULCZAK Natalia
RYGUS Julia
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
STROJANOWSKA Alicja

Poule no 18

RUSU Ilinca

VOLSKAIA Arina
TROJANOWSKA Hanna
GYORGY Eszter
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina
TOPOLSKA Oliwia
VOGEL Ainhoa

Poule no 19

AKSIANTSIUK Anastasiya
ZDUN Julia

KORABLINA Aleksandra
UDVARDI Jazmin
STEINBORN Pola
ZARZYCKA Paulina
RODE Marie Sophie

Poule no 20

GEBURTIG Clara
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
FIGUS Claudia
MICHALSKA Anna
OROCKO Diana
KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia
PRZYBYLEK Paulina

VFL MERKUR KLEVE
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI
JKS

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
SDUSHOR NO3

SAINT PETERSBURG
BERLINER FECHTCLUB
YMCA FENCING
WROCLAWIANIE
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
SKA

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI
ODINTSOVO

WROCLAWIANIE

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
WARTA SREM

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST

SDUSHOR NO3 BREST
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI
SDUSHOR NO3

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
WROCLAWIANIE

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN

PSV WEIMAR
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
SATU MARE

GER
ROU
SWE
POL
POL
POL
RUS

RUS
GER
SIN

POL
POL
BLR
POL

ROU
RUS
POL
SVK
POL
POL
GER

BLR
POL
RUS
SVK
POL
POL
GER

GER
POL
ROU

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL

RIGAS 3.BJSS
SAINT PETERSBURG
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

LAT
RUS
POL
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ind. HS ranking
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0/6 -15
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3/6 0
206 -7
3/6 0
2/6  -10
0/6 -18
5/6 16
V/M  ind.
/5 -9
0/5 -19
5/5 15
3/5 7
2/5 -1
abandon
4/5 7
V/M  ind.
06 -17
2/6 2
3/6 -1
1/6 -14
4/6 2
6/6 16
5/6 12

18 3
24 1
14 5
20 2
10 7
12 6
14 4
HS ranking
21 2
8 5
24 1
9 7
13 4
18 3
10 6
HS ranking
24 1
14 4
11 5
15 3
6

7

21 2
HS ranking
7 5

1 6
18 1
14 3
13 4
16 2
HS ranking
4 7
17 5
15 4
3 6
16 3
24 1
22 2
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Poule no 21

EROKHINA Sofiia

KORCZ Marcelina
TLATLIK Wiktoria
BUDZANOWSKA Katarzyna
BUDENKO Kateryna
VANAGA Iveta

STUTZKE Lena

Poule no 22

ARCISZEWSKA Oliwia
KLIMPEL Daria

LUONG Paige
WIECKOWSKA Katarzyna
JUSSIPOW Rachel
BLACK Mirren
KOVALCHUK Kseniia

SAINT PETERSBURG
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA

DYNAMO KIEV
RIGAS 3.BJSS
SC BERLIN

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW

FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST

COBHAM FENCING CLUB
SAINT PETERSBURG

RUS
POL
POL
POL
UKR
LAT
GER

POL
POL
USA
POL
GER
GBR
RUS

VIVIV]O0]|V]2
0 O|VvV]|1]0]1
2|V Vil]2]|2
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1/6
2/6
0/6
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4/6
5/6

V/M
4/6
0/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
5/6
1/6

ind. HS ranking

5 18 3
-17 6 6
0 15 5
-17 7 7
12 21 2
4 17 4
1323 1

ind. HS ranking

2 16 3
-15 4 7
13 22 1
-1 14 5
2 17 4
13 19 2
-14 4 6
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Ranking
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Name and first name
CANDESCU Rebeca
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
LUONG Joanne
MORGENROTH Julia
RUSU Ilinca

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
TOTH Jazmin

PETROVA Elena
SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
FIGLER Andzelika
KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia
KORABLINA Aleksandra
ORLINSKA Elizaveta
BASHILOVA Kristina
KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
DZIWOSZ Hanna

VOGEL Ainhoa
BAGAEVA Mariia
ZVEREVA Anastasiia
SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja
STUTZKE Lena

LUONG Paige
MURAWSKA Karolina
BLACK Mirren
PRZYBYLEK Paulina
BUDENKO Kateryna
KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
HIRSCHMAN Audrey
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
JANS Linda

KUKLA Ann Sophie
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna
NIJSEN Britt

CORBU Emilia
MARINELLI Ever
KONONOVA Angelina
BESSMAN Julia
BEARDMORE Emily
RODE Marie Sophie
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
BUDAY Boglarka
TULEWICZ Sandra
GHEORGHE Andreea
JABLONOWSKA Kaja
MASLOBOIJIEVA Emilija

Ranking

Club Country V/M

ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU  1.000
YMCA FENCING SIN  1.000
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  1.000
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER  1.000
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU  1.000
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT  1.000
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1.000
MTK HUN  1.000
KOMETA RUS  1.000
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS  1.000
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  1.000
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  1.000
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  1.000
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS  1.000
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  1.000
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.833
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.833
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER  0.833
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 0.833
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS 0.833
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.833
SC BERLIN GER  0.833
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  0.833
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL  0.833
COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR 0.833
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.833
DYNAMO KIEV UKR 0.833
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN  0.833
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.833
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  0.833
DYNAMO KIEV UKR 0.833
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED  0.833
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER  0.833
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.833
VAST ALS EIK BEL 0.833
C.S.T.A. BUCHAREST ROU 0.833
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  0.833
KOMETA RUS 0.833
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL  0.833
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB ~ GBR  0.833
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER  0.800
SKA BLR  0.667
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.667
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL  0.667
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU  0.667
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.667
PK FLORETE LAT  0.667

ind. HS
24 24
21 24
20 24
20 23
19 24
19 23
19 22
18 24
17 24
17 24
16 24
16 24
15 18
14 21
1220
17 21
16 22
16 21
14 22
14 22
1323
13 23
13 22
1320
13 19
12 22
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 20
1220
10 23
10 22
10 21
10 20
9 23
9 20
717
5 20
4 20
7 16
9 18
8 21
7 19
7 18
6 17
5 20

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
79
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name and first name
LAMENT Marcelina
EROKHINA Sofiia

ISMEN Imre

VANAGA Iveta

HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed
JOZWIAK Zuzanna
TCEBRO Ekaterina
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
HUBOLD Lena

DELL AQUILA Lorenza
ARCISZEWSKA Oliwia
OROCKO Diana
TRUSOVA Veronika
UDVARDI Jazmin
TOMASZEWSKA Dominika
HENKE Antonina
LAWSKA Magdalena
VOROBYEVA Yana
WYWIAL Zuzanna
MALICKOVA Eliska
MIRUT Sandra
OWCZAREK Jagoda
KOLIBABKA Julia
KOSTERA Natalia
MORANDI Carlotta
GRIGOREVA Anastasia
ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta
JUSSIPOW Rachel
CZARKOWSKA Agata
ANDERCO Cristina
GYORGY Eszter
HASIKOVA Sara
VOLSKAIA Arina
BRZEZINSKA Zofia
FIGUS Claudia
WIECKOWSKA Katarzyna
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
HYZYK Oliwia
KOCOUROVA Adela
VARGA-TOTH Blanka
WAND Paula
ORBACHEVSKAYA Anastasia
GURMEN Beliz
JUSKOWIAK Jagoda
RYGUS Julia
STEINBORN Pola
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
TLATLIK Wiktoria
NOVIKOVA Viktoriia

Club

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SAINT PETERSBURG

TED CLUB ISTANBUL
RIGAS 3.BJSS

EGYPT

AZS AWF POZNAN
KOMETA

VFL MERKUR KLEVE

PSV WEIMAR

COBHAM FENCING CLUB
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
RIGAS 3.BJSS

SDUSHOR NO3

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
AZS AWF POZNAN

PSV WEIMAR
WROCELAWIANIE
SDUSHOR NO3
WROCELAWIANIE

SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P.

TB BURGSTEINFURT
WARTA SREM

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SATU MARE

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA
ODINTSOVO

UKS-I BOHUN TORUN
SATU MARE

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
AZS AWF POZNAN

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
SOKOL BRNO 1

CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN

FSC JENA

YUNOST MOSKVY

TED CLUB ISTANBUL

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
SAINT PETERSBURG

Country V/M
POL  0.667
RUS  0.667
TUR  0.667
LAT 0.667
EGY 0.667
POL  0.667
RUS  0.667
GER  0.667
GER  0.667
GBR 0.667
POL  0.667
LAT 0.667
RUS  0.667
SVK  0.600
POL  0.500
GER  0.500
POL  0.500
RUS  0.500
POL  0.500
CZE 0.500
GER  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
GER  0.500
RUS  0.500
BLR  0.500
GER  0.500
POL  0.500
ROU  0.500
SVK  0.500
CZE 0.500
RUS  0.500
POL  0.500
ROU  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
CZE 0.500

0.500
GER  0.500
RUS  0.500
TUR  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.400
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
RUS  0.333

ind.
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HS
19
18
21

17
16
16
14
18
18
17
16
16
13

14
17
16
16
21

17
19
19
18
17
17
14
18
18
17
16
15

15

14
14
15

15

14
13

14
14
11

15

13

12
13

13

13

17
15

12

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
143
143

Name and first name
NAPIERKOWSKA Aleksandra
KOZLOVA Anastasiya
KUZNETCOVA Ekaterina
WASILCZUK Karolina
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
HANSEN Andrea
BALIYEVICH Hanna
JOUAUX Julie
YILMAZER Zulal
MARKOCS Klaudia
TROJANOWSKA Hanna
KREC Emilia
HENGELHAUPT Anna
PLUTA Marta

BARTAL Vivien
OZELBIR Jadem
KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina
KOLYSZKO Emilia
EINEICHNER Annabelle
AKSIANTSIUK Anastasiya
SOGHOY AN Mishel
BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia

BAYARYNSAVA HUKISH Taisa

LINDNER Isabella
ROZYCKA Magda
DEJCZER Natasza
RUBCOVA Veronika
MANDES Dominika
BREYER Julia
CHMIELARZ Julia
STROJANOWSKA Alicja
VOGEL Leona

VAN DER ZANDEN Niciola
KAIRANE Marija
KOVALCHUK Kseniia
MICHALSKA Anna
MIELCAREK Monika
CICHOCKA Konstancja
KORCZ Marcelina
KULCZAK Natalia
KLIMPEL Daria
JEZKOVA Lucie
BUDZANOWSKA Katarzyna
CHYZIAK Julia

FREYER Friederike
GEBURTIG Clara
AMMER Lucy
GRZELCZYK Marta
HROMADKOVA Barbora

Club Country V/M
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.333
DYNAMO KIEV UKR 0.333
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 0.333
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.333
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.333
JKS SWE 0.333
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 0.333
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  0.333
TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR 0.333
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN  0.333
WROCELAWIANIE POL  0.333
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.333
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.333
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.333
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.333
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 0.333
WARTA SREM POL  0.333
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.333
BERLINER FECHTCLUB GER  0.333
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR  0.200
ANGELS PLOVDIV BUL 0.167
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL  0.167
SKA BLR  0.167
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  0.167
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL  0.167
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.167
KOMETA RUS 0.167
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.167
FSC JENA GER  0.167
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.167
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.167
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  0.167
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.167
ASMENS LAT 0.167
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.167
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.167
WROCELAWIANIE POL  0.167
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.167
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.167
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.000
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.000
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE  0.000
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.000
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.000
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.000
SC BERLIN GER  0.000
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.000
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE  0.000

HS
15
15
14
12
11
14

13
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
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Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Ranking
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154

Name and first name
TOPOLSKA Oliwia
ZDUN Julia
KANDULSKA Maria
PLENZLER Nadia
JANOWSKA Malwina
MULLER Emilie
POWASKA Oliwia
ZIOBROWSKA Natalia
ZARZYCKA Paulina

Club Country V/M
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.000
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL  0.000
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.000
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.000
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.000
FSC JENA GER  0.000
WROCELAWIANIE POL  0.000
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.000
WROCELAWIANIE POL  0.000

ind.

o
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Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

abandonment
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Table of 128 page 1/4
1 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI CANDESCU Rebeca
128
CANDESCU Rebeca
65 VOROBYEVA Yana RUS 12/
SDUSHOR NO3 VOROBYEVA Yana
64 HENKE Antonina GER 12/4
PSV WEIMAR CANDESCU Rebeca
33 KUKLA Ann Sophie GER 95
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN E.V. KUKLA Ann Sophic
96 NOVIKOVA Viktoriia RUS 12/8
SAINT PETERSBURG JANS Linda
97 NAPIERKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 12/3
AZS AWF POZNAN JANS Linda
32 JANS Linda NED 12/6
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
17 DZIWOSZ Hanna POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN DZIWOSZ Hanna
112
DZIWOSZ Hanna
81 FIGUS Claudia ROU 12/8
SATU MARE LAMENT Marcelina
48 LAMENT Marcelina POL 12/8
UKS ATENA GDANSK KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
49 EROKHINA Sofiia RUS 12/5
SAINT PETERSBURG VOLSKAIA Arina
80 VOLSKAIA Arina RUS 8/
ODINTSOVO KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
3 12/4
KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
16 KUSHILKOVA Ksenia RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG
9 SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana RUS
SDYSHOR NO19 SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
120
SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
73 GRIGOREVA Anastasia RUS 12/6
GBY, SDUSSHOR NOT HUBOLD Lena
56 HUBOLD Lena GER 74
PSV WEIMAR SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
41 RODE Marie Sophie GER 972
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN E.V. WAND Paula
88 WAND Paula GER /8
FSC JENA MURAWSKA Karolina
105 YILMAZER Zulal TUR 12/8
TED CLUB ISTANBUL MURAWSKA Karolina
24 MURAWSKA Karolina POL 12/4
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
25 BLACK Mirren GBR
COBHAM FENCING CLUB BLACK Mirren
104 JOUAUX Julie GER 92
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. BLACK Mirren
89 ORBACHEVSKAYA Anastasia RUS 12/10
YUNOST MOSKVY BEARDMORE Emily
40 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 8/7
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB TOTH Jazmin
57 DELL AQUILA Lorenza GBR 12/7
COBHAM FENCING CLUB MORANDI Carlotta
72 MORANDI Carlotta GER 5/3
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST TOTH Jazmin
1 o/1
TOTH Jazmin
8 TOTH Jazmin HUN

MTK
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5 RUSU Ilinca ROU
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI RUSU Tlinca
124
RUSU Ilinca
69 OWCZAREK Jagoda POL 12/
WARTA SREM TRUSOVA Veronika
60 TRUSOVA Veronika RUS 12/8
SDUSHOR NO3 SNIAROWSKA Karolina
37 MARINELLI Ever USA 12/5
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB MARINELLI Ever
92 RYGUS Julia POL 12/5
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO SNIAROWSKA Karolina
101 NECZYNSKA Adrianna POL 11/10
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO SNIAROWSKA Karolina
28 $NIAROWSKA Karolina POL 12/5
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
21 STUTZKE Lena GER
SC BERLIN STUTZKE Lena
108 KREC Emilia POL 12/8
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAN TULEWICZ Sandra
85 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 1277
SOKOL BRNO 1 TULEWICZ Sandra
44 TULEWICZ Sandra POL 1277
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO TULEWICZ Sandra
53 HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed EGY 12/6
EGYPT HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed
76 CZARKOWSKA Agata POL 129
UKS ATENA GDANSK FIGLER Andzelika
. 12/6
FIGLER Andzelika
12 FIGLER Andzelika POL
AZS AWF POZNAN
13 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 KORABLINA Aleksandra
116
JOZWIAK Zuzanna
77 ANDERCO Cristina ROU 312
SATU MARE JOZWIAK Zuzanna
52 JOZWIAK Zuzanna POL 1173
AZS AWF POZNAN GHEORGHE Andreca
45 GHEORGHE Andreca ROU 1213
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI GHEORGHE Andreea
84 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL /8
AZS AWF POZNAN GHEORGHE Andreca
109 11/10
ZVEREVA Anastasiia
20 ZVEREVA Anastasiia RUS
YUNOST MOSKVY
29 KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia HUN
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia
100 WASILCZUK Karolina POL 1212
UKS PALAC MELODZIEZY SYRENA CORBU Emilia
93 STEINBORN Pola POL 1277
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ CORBU Emilia
36 CORBU Emilia ROU 12/3
C.ST.A. BUCHAREST CORBU Emilia
61 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 1177
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN UDVARDI Jazmin
68 MIRUT Sandra GER 12/8
TB BURGSTEINFURT MORGENROTH Julia

125

4 MORGENROTH Julia

GER

MORGENROTH Julia

TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA

9/5
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3 LUONG Joanne USA
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB LUONG Joanne
126
LUONG Joanne
67 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 12/1
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. MALICKOVA Eliska
62 TOMASZEWSKA Dominika POL 1075
AZS AWF POZNAN LUONG Joanne
35 NIJSEN Britt BEL 17
VAST ALS EIK NIJSEN Britt
94 KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra POL 12/4
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW HIRSCHMAN Audrey
99 KUZNETCOVA Ekaterina RUS 12/4
SDUSHOR NO3 HIRSCHMAN Audrey
30 HIRSCHMAN Audrey USA 12/8
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB
19 BAGAEVA Mariia RUS
SDYSHOR NO19 BAGAEVA Mariia
110
BAGAEVA Mariia
83 WIECKOWSKA Katarzyna POL 12/6
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW JABLONOWSKA Kaia
46 JABLONOWSKA Kaja POL 12/7
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN BAGAEVA Mariia
51 VANAGA Iveta LAT 12/5
RIGAS 3.BJSS VANAGA Iveta
78 GYORGY Eszter SVK 12/0
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN ORLINSKA Elizaveta
s 12/8
ORLINSKA Elizaveta
14 ORLINSKA Elizaveta RUS
YUNOST MOSKVY
11 KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia
118
TCEBRO Ekaterina
75 JUSSIPOW Rachel GER 1272
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST TCEBRO Ekaterina
54 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 12/4
KOMETA TCEBRO Ekaterina
43 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 6/3
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN BUDAY Boglarka
86 HYZYK Oliwia POL 12/9
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja
107 TROJANOWSKA Hanna POL 12/3
WROCELAWIANIE SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja
22 SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja POL 1212
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
27 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR
DYNAMO KIEV BUDENKO Kateryna
102 HANSEN Andrea SWE 12/8
JKS KONONOVA Angelina
91 JUSKOWIAK Jagoda POL 12/8
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO KONONOVA Angelina
38 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 12/10
KOMETA SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
59 OROCKO Diana LAT 6/3
RIGAS 3.BJSS KOLIBABKA Julia
70 KOLIBABKA Julia POL 1212
AZS AWF POZNAN SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
13 6/5
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

RIGAS 3.BJSS
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7 WINIARSKA Katarzyna POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK WINIARSKA Katarzyna
122
KOSTERA Natalia
71 KOSTERA Natalia POL 7/6
AZS AWF WARSZAWA KOSTERA Natalia
58 ARCISZEWSKA Oliwia POL 1178
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW KOSTERA Natalia
39 BESSMAN Julia POL 12/2
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK BESSMAN Julia
90 GURMEN Beliz TUR 129
TED CLUB ISTANBUL BESSMAN Julia
103 BALIYEVICH Hanna BLR 12/11
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST PRZYBYLEK Paulina
26 PRZYBYLEK Paulina POL 1076
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
23 LUONG Paige USA
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB LUONG Paige
106 MARKOCS Klaudia HUN 1211
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET LUONG Paige
87 VARGA-TOTH Blanka HUN 1277
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
42 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 12/6
SKA PETROVA Elena
55 BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER 12/4
VFL MERKUR KLEVE BRUNETS Sophie Irene
74 ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR 12/6
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST PETROVA Elena
119 1212
PETROVA Elena
10 PETROVA Elena RUS
KOMETA
15 BASHILOVA Kristina RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG BASHILOVA Kristina
114
BASHILOVA Kristina
79 HASIKOVA Sara CZE 12/1
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA HASIKOVA Sara
50 ISMEN Imre TUR 12/7
TED CLUB ISTANBUL BASHILOVA Kristina
47 MASLOBOJIEVA Emilija LAT 6/3
PK FLORETE BRZEZINSKA Zofia
82 BRZEZINSKA Zofia POL /8
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN VOGEL Ainhoa
- 43
VOGEL Ainhoa
18 VOGEL Ainhoa GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
31 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR
DYNAMO KIEV REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
98 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 12/6
DYNAMO KIEV REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
95 TLATLIK Wiktoria POL 12/
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW TLATLIK Wiktoria
34 TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna POL 1178
WROCLAWIANIE WONG Maxine Jie Xin
63 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 12/3
WROCLAWIANIE LAWSKA Magdalena
66 WYWIAL Zuzanna POL 92
WROCLAWIANIE WONG Maxine Jie Xin
127 12/6
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
YMCA FENCING
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Table of 16
1 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI CANDESCU Rebeca
16 KUSHILKOVA Ksenia RUS 12/4
SAINT PETERSBURG CANDESCU Rebeca
9 SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana RUS 12/6
SDYSHOR NO19 TOTH Jazmin
8 TOTH Jazmin HUN 1178
MTK SNIAROWSKA Karolina
5 SNIAROWSKA Karolina POL 12/11
AZS AWF WARSZAWA SNIAROWSKA Karolina
12 TULEWICZ Sandra POL 11/10
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO SNIAROWSKA Karolina
13 GHEORGHE Andreca ROU 12/6
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI CORBU Emilia
4 CORBU Emilia ROU 12/6
CS.T.A. BUCHAREST
3 LUONG Joanne USA
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB LUONG Joanne
14 BAGAEVA Mariia RUS 12/7
SDYSHOR NO19 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
11 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 12/6
KOMETA SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 12/5
RIGAS 3.BJSS SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
7 KOSTERA Natalia POL 8/4
AZS AWF WARSZAWA PETROVA Elena
10 PETROVA Elena RUS /8
KOMETA PETROVA Elena
15 BASHILOVA Kristina RUS 10/4
SAINT PETERSBURG WONG Maxine Jie Xin
2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN 9/6
YMCA FENCING
Table of 8
1 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI CANDESCU Rebeca
8 TOTH Jazmin HUN 12/6
MTK SNIAROWSKA Karolina
5 $NIAROWSKA Karolina POL 12/11
AZS AWF WARSZAWA SNIAROWSKA Karolina
4 CORBU Emilia ROU 12/6
CS.T.A. BUCHAREST SNIAROWSKA Karolina
3 LUONG Joanne USA 12/6
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 12/6
RIGAS 3.BJSS SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
7 PETROVA Elena RUS 8/4
KOMETA PETROVA Elena
2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN 10/4
YMCA FENCING
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Ranking  Name and first name
1 SNIAROWSKA Karolina
2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
3 CANDESCU Rebeca
3 PETROVA Elena
5  WONG Maxine Jie Xin
6  LUONG Joanne
7  TOTH Jazmin
8  CORBU Emilia
9 SHAIMARDANOVA Svetlana
10 BASHILOVA Kristina
11 KUSHILKOVA Ksenia
12 BAGAEVA Mariia
13 TULEWICZ Sandra
14  GHEORGHE Andreea
15  TCEBRO Ekaterina
16 KOSTERA Natalia
17  MORGENROTH Julia
18  RUSU Ilinca
19  FIGLER Andzelika
20  ORLINSKA Elizaveta
21  DZIWOSZ Hanna
22 VOGEL Ainhoa
23  SOBCZAK-DOMANSKA Maja
24 LUONG Paige
25  MURAWSKA Karolina
26  BLACK Mirren
27  HIRSCHMAN Audrey
27  REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
29  JANS Linda
30 KONONOVA Angelina
31 BESSMAN Julia
32 JOZWIAK Zuzanna
33 WINIARSKA Katarzyna
34 KHOVANSKAIA Anastasiia
35 KORABLINA Aleksandra
36 ZVEREVA Anastasiia
37  STUTZKE Lena
38 PRZYBYLEK Paulina
39  BUDENKO Kateryna
39  KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia
41  KUKLA Ann Sophie
42 NIJSEN Britt
43  MARINELLI Ever
44  BEARDMORE Emily
45  VARABYEVA Aliaksandra
46  BUDAY Boglarka
47  JABLONOWSKA Kaja

Final ranking

Club

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU
KOMETA RUS
YMCA FENCING SIN
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA
MTK HUN
C.S.T.A. BUCHAREST ROU
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU
KOMETA RUS
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER
ACS BALESTRA BUCURESTI ROU
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL
COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA
DYNAMO KIEV UKR
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
KOMETA RUS
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS
SC BERLIN GER
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
DYNAMO KIEV UKR
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET  HUN

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERII GER
VAST ALS EIK BEL
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA

FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB GBR
SKA BLR
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL

Country Date of birth

2001-01-30
2002
2001
2001

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001-08-22
2001
2002
2002-01-10
2001
2001
2001-10-31
2001
2001-10-12
2001
2002-01-25
2001
2001-03-31
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001-03-09
2002-07-29
2001-03-30
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001-06-18
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002-08-24
2001
2002
2002-09-10

PFA licence
01013001

01082201

02011000

01103100

01101200

02012500

01033101

01030900
02072901
01033000

01061801

02091000
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Ranking
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name and first name
LAMENT Marcelina
VANAGA Iveta

HUSSEIN Noha Hany Mohamed
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
HUBOLD Lena
TRUSOVA Veronika
UDVARDI Jazmin
LAWSKA Magdalena
VOROBYEVA Yana
MALICKOVA Eliska
KOLIBABKA Julia
MORANDI Carlotta
HASIKOVA Sara
VOLSKAIA Arina
BRZEZINSKA Zofia
WAND Paula

TLATLIK Wiktoria
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna
RODE Marie Sophie
MASLOBOIJIEVA Emilija
EROKHINA Sofiia

ISMEN Imre

DELL AQUILA Lorenza
ARCISZEWSKA Oliwia
OROCKO Diana
TOMASZEWSKA Dominika
HENKE Antonina
WYWIAL Zuzanna
MIRUT Sandra
OWCZAREK Jagoda
GRIGOREVA Anastasia
ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta
JUSSIPOW Rachel
CZARKOWSKA Agata
ANDERCO Cristina
GYORGY Eszter

FIGUS Claudia
WIECKOWSKA Katarzyna
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
HYZYK Oliwia
KOCOUROVA Adela
VARGA-TOTH Blanka
ORBACHEVSKAYA Anastasia
GURMEN Beliz
JUSKOWIAK Jagoda
RYGUS Julia
STEINBORN Pola
KLUSZCZYNSKA Sandra
NOVIKOVA Viktoriia

Country Date of birth

Club

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
EGYPT EGY
VFL MERKUR KLEVE GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
WROCLAWIANIE POL
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
ODINTSOVO RUS
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL
FSC JENA GER
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
WROCLAWIANIE POL
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER
PK FLORETE LAT
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR
COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
PSV WEIMAR GER
WROCLAWIANIE POL
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
WARTA SREM POL
GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SATU MARE ROU
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
SATU MARE ROU
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS
TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW POL
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS

2001-08-23
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001-10-01
2001
2002
2001-01-04
2001
2001
2002
2002-05-21
2001
2001-05-09
2001-01-11
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001-04-01
2001
2001-05-31
2001
2002-03-13
2002
2001-06-24
2001
2001
2002
2002-03-25
2002
2002
2001
2002-01-08
2002-08-31
2002-06-25
2002
2001-02-07
2002
2002
2001-05-28
2001-04-21
2001-12-28
2001-02-25
2002

PFA licence
01082300

01100100

01010400

02052101

01050900
01011100

01040101

01053100

02031300

01062402

02032500

02010800
02083100
02062500

01052801
01042101
01122800
01022502
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
97 NAPIERKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2002-06-24 02062400
98 KOZLOVA Anastasiya DYNAMO KIEV UKR 2001
99  KUZNETCOVA Ekaterina SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2001

100  WASILCZUK Karolina UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2002-07-16 02071600
101  NECZYNSKA Adrianna IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2001-10-22 01102200
102 HANSEN Andrea JKS SWE 2002

103  BALIYEVICH Hanna SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 2002

104  JOUAUX Julie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER 2001

105  YILMAZER Zulal TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR 2002

106 MARKOCS Klaudia CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN 2001-03-12

106 TROJANOWSKA Hanna WROCLAWIANIE POL 2001-10-02 01100201
108  KREC Emilia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL 2002-01-05 02010500
109 HENGELHAUPT Anna PSV WEIMAR GER 2001

110 PLUTA Marta UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2002-10-04 02100401
111 BARTAL Vivien KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2001

112 OZELBIR Jadem EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 2001

113 KAZMIERCZAK Marcelina WARTA SREM POL  2001-05-12 01051200
113 KOLYSZKO Emilia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL 2002-02-10 02021000
115  EINEICHNER Annabelle BERLINER FECHTCLUB GER 2002

116 ~ AKSIANTSIUK Anastasiya SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 2002

117 SOGHOY AN Mishel ANGELS PLOVDIV BUL 2002

118 BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 2002-11-12 02111201
119 BAYARYNSAVA HUKISH Taisa SKA BLR 2002

120  LINDNER Isabella FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER 2002

121  ROZYCKA Magda UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 2001-01-13 01011301
122 DEJCZER Natasza UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2002-03-30 02033000
123 RUBCOVA Veronika KOMETA RUS 2002

124 MANDES Dominika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-04-05 02040501
125  BREYER Julia FSC JENA GER 2001

126  CHMIELARZ Julia IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2001-11-25 01112500
126 STROJANOWSKA Alicja IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2002-11-02 02110201
128  VOGEL Leona FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER 2002

129 VAN DER ZANDEN Niciola BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2001-07-06 01070600
130  KAIRANE Marija ASMENS LAT 2002

131 KOVALCHUK Kseniia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2002

132 MICHALSKA Anna WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL 2002-11-23 02112301
133 MIELCAREK Monika WROCLAWIANIE POL 2002-12-23 02122300
134  CICHOCKA Konstancja AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2002-01-16 02011600
135  KORCZ Marcelina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2002-02-02 02020200
136  KULCZAK Natalia WROCLAWIANIE POL 2001-05-09 01050902
137  KLIMPEL Daria IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2001-09-15 01091500
138  JEZKOVA Lucie TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2002

139 BUDZANOWSKA Katarzyna UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2001-09-17 01091701
140 CHYZIAK Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-10-03 02100300
140  FREYER Friederike PSV WEIMAR GER 2001

142  GEBURTIG Clara PSV WEIMAR GER 2001

143  AMMER Lucy SC BERLIN GER 2002

143  GRZELCZYK Marta BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 2002-06-10 02100601
143 HROMADKOVA Barbora TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2001
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Ranking
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153

Name and first name
TOPOLSKA Oliwia
ZDUN Julia
KANDULSKA Maria
PLENZLER Nadia
JANOWSKA Malwina
MULLER Emilie
POWASKA Oliwia
ZIOBROWSKA Natalia

Club Country Date of birth
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-06-02
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL  2001-03-31
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  2002-04-09
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  2002-03-09
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  2002-07-02
FSC JENA GER 2002
WROCLAWIANIE POL  2002-05-10
WROCELAWIANIE POL  2002-04-21

PFA licence
02060201
01033103
02040902
02030902
02070201

02051002
02042100
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